QM75041
 5G PAMiD Module
ADVANCE
D
QM75041 Data Sheet  - Rev F | Subject to change without notice 1 of 25 www.qorvo.com
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
Product Description

• Machine-to-Machine
• MIPI RFFE 2.1 Applications
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
QM75041SB 5pc Bag
QM75041TR7X Any Size Reel
QM75041TR13
13” reel, Qty to order (5k
units)
QM75041DK01 Design Kit
QM75041EVB01 Evaluation board
QM75041
UHB 5G PAMiD Module
QM75041 Data Sheet  - Rev F | Subject to change without notice 2 of 25 www.qorvo.com
ADVANCED
Absolute Maximum Ratings
Parameter Symbol, Conditions Rating Units
Battery voltage VBATT 6.0 V